DUELINOTOX ASSESSMENT COMM	The state of the s	14846058400	
10.1	1 chidesechtlan	Date & Time Completed	· Doughy
REINOINIBBIAIG. (200889814	. §AS c-Ming = '		
Veh No: SKG 4111 D	Demost (within sher, Alexan)	4 2 7	1
00.18 CONTRACTOR	'- I-Motor Claim Form		
DO (TP THEADURE CUTY)	INTO TO THE TYPE OF THE TOTAL OF THE	are our	
	I-Plioto Uplooded	1	
i? Intuiti:	Assessment/Survey Report		
	Assil Report by Bax/ Hand	lo <u>Qvase/Whie</u>	
relatived WispillAC Assign Wkep / OW: (		Tell	FEXT
P Panilsuksh Yeli Noi YL	85505 " HO!	) ( ) ON:NOK ( )	<u></u>
Oxyner / Driver (		Tell	
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE OWN	r(od)( ' ')	Cover Types (	
Confirmed by 11(	1 Dairi	Three	10011
The same of the sa	Mole BIL SUNI (WO) NIO.	(AAU 1 51.4.A.A. 180	1 [7771]
Year of Regionalisms ( )  Execute (S ) Loading (S), (	Warranty: YES( )/NO( )	<del></del>	-
entral Attribute ( ) Londing ( ) )	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		CANADA TA
) Walk-in Chylomar i Oustomer's Info	propagation at right Confidential 4.5	and the same of th	
		And the last of takens	
Total Late Care . In a second Library			
Trivella ( ) / Trivella ( ) / Invoic		Towing Co. (	1
Drive-in( )/Tolved-in( )   Invoid emosius ( )/Invoid ) Apply for Transpan Allowaboo ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Aepth ( bapcotion	Contrain Cat ( ).	Towing Coll	FORE DY
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ) Invoice emories 1991 No Report Novance ( )/ Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ OC Check/Post Apply Inspection ) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 5	Contrain Cat ( ).	CALL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY O	TONE DONE DO
Drive-In ( )/ Tolved-In ( ) Invoice emorius taguillo ( ) Epiline / 6788 ( 50,165) ) Apply for Transport Allowabor ( ) / ) QC Check/Post Repair (basecodon ) Uplood Resurvey Pholo (Ropeir Cost > 5	Contrain Cat ( ).		Trong Done by
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ) Invoice emories 1991 No Report Novance ( )/ Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ OC Check/Post Apply Inspection ) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 5	Contrain Cat ( ).		
Drive-In ( )/Tolved-In ( ) Invoice emostics to yill No bout in expense 8 150,163 in ) Apply for Transport Allowabor ( )/ ) QC Check/Post Repair (baspeodion ) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Ropair Cost > 5	Contrain Cat ( ).		
Drive-In( )/Tolved-In( ) Invoice emostics as the Post Repair Cost > 5  ////////// // Distriction Allowabor ( )/ // QC Check/Post Repair (baspection ) ///////// //////////////////////////	Contrain Cat ( ).		
Drive-In( )/Tolved-In( ) Invoice emostics as the Post Repair Cost > 5  //////////  ////////  ////////  //////	Contrain Cat ( ).		
Orive-in ( )/ Tolved-in ( ) Invoide amority ( ) Invoide ( ) / Apply for Transpara Allowance ( ) / OC Check/Post Repair (bapection ) Uplood Reservey Photo (Repair Cost > 5	Courtesy Car ( ) ( )		
emorius ( )/Toived-la ( ) Invoidemorius ( ) Invoidemorius ( ) Invoidemorius ( ) / Apply for Transpan Allowabos ( ) / ) QC Cheek/Post Repair (bapecidon ) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Ropair Cost > 5	Courtery Cot ( ) ( )	PER TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	
NA1863103	Courtery Cot ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	TEDOTA UD TIL GENERAL SALAN AND TIL SALAN AN	TYPE STATE OF THE
NAI863103	Courtery Cot ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	CONTRACTOR STATE (\$100); IN A FILE WATER STATE (\$100); IN A FILE W	10
NAI803103  NAI803103  NAIRORICALINATION AND COMMENT COST > 5  NAIRORICALINATION AND COST > 5  NAIRORICALINATIO	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	FEDOTA CON CHESKUS  den Resorting (\$100): IN  A File  with levin Survey (\$2,000)  of Chiest Survey (\$2,000)	10
NA1803103  NAI803103  NAIRORANA	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	CONTRACT SULVEY  DA + SMRT SULVEY	10
NA1803103  NAI803103  NAIRORANA	Courtesy Cot ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	FEDOTA CON CHESKUS  den Resorting (\$100): IN  A File  with levin Survey (\$2,000)  of Chiest Survey (\$2,000)	7 V V A STATE OF THE STATE OF T
NAI863103  MAI863103  MAIR Remover to the policy of the people of the pe	Courtesy Cat ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	TENOTA CON GITCERIST  AND THE CONTROL OF THE CONTRO	1
NAI803103  MAIROS AND MAIR AND	Courtesy Cat ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	THE TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY STATE OF THE PARTY STATE OF THE PARTY STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	1
NAI863103  MAI863103  MAIRGARD  MAIR	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	PRINCE CONTROL OF THE PRINCE O	10
Drive-In ( ) / Tolved-In ( ) Invoice emosius laguith / Legithe / 6788 GOL 67 ) Apply for Transport Allowabor ( ) / DQC Check / Post Apply Tospection ) Uplood Reservey Photo (Ropelin Cost > 5 ///////////////////////////////////	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	CONTROL OF THE CONTRO	1
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ) Invoice emostus transland Allowabos ( ) / 2) Apply for Transland Allowabos ( ) / 2) QC Check/ Post Apply Tospeodon 1) Upload Resurvey Photo (Ropeir Cost > 5 ///ury r  /// Check Post Apply Tospeodon  /// Province Post Apply Tospeodon  /// Province Post Apply Tospeodon  // Province Pos	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	STATE OF STA	1

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

or o	
<b>新型型型</b>	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/05/2018 16:22 /
Date Of Accident	04/05/2018 00:15 /
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG FOCH ROAD OUTSIDE FOOD COURT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKG4117D/
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHUA PHENG AUN, BENJAMIN
NRIC No	S7712726G
Email Address	BEN-TJOA@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96941065
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96941065
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	AUDI
Model	A6
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY >
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100312917-05
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHUA PHENG AUN, BENJAMIN
NRIC No.	S7712726G
Date Of Birth	12/05/1977
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/09/1995
Driving Experience	22 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96941065
Fax Number	

OTHERS-96941065

BEN-TJOA@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

100 KEW DRIVE

Postcode

415887

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YL 8550S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI CANTER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

LIM WEE MENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S6936686D

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

FOCH ROAD SKETCH PLAN Reverse into my car Food Lourt Lavender Main Stillt

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

driver of other relicle was with 2 other passenger.
driver of other vehicle was with 2 other passenger.
He veversed without checking and hit my stationery car. After which I heard the bong just as I was walk
back to my vehicle.
He move forward again and hit my car a second the
He move forward again and hit my car a second the Some people shouted at him to stop after which he
alighted from the long,
This time, I discover a hole in my bonnet and
this time, I discover a hole in my bonnet and my bumper I bumper grill was knocked in.
I took his license number and his photograph &
his vehicle picture.

## DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

4 May 2018 2-[9pm Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's S

NRIC/FIN No. KOJ LI W

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT (50	
100	CIDENT DATE: 4 May 2018 ) (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (15) (HH:MM)	
ACC		
LOC	CATION: Lavender - outside Food Court	
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE SKG 41170	
	bJINSURANCE COMPANY: AIG	
	C)POLICY NUMBER:	
	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	
	FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)	
	GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVADE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
	HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: STATIONARY	
	IJARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
2	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
	ANAME BENJAMIN CHUR PHENG AUN INALE / FEMALE	
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S7712726 G CONTACT: 9694 1065 CIADDRESS: 100 KEW DRIVE SALS 887	
	CIADORESS: 100 REW PINCE 341	98
9	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	
Who of passon as	3 DRIVER	
30 9 9607	alname: Male / remale)	
Cincluding dinvar	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:	
(4)	c/ADDRESS:	14
	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	
	"d)DATE OF BIRTH: 1 12 / 85 / 1977 (DD/MM/YYYY)	
	FIDEL OF DRIVING PASS : 11 Sept 1495	
4	WAS DRIVED AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO))	
	IF NO. RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:	
5	5. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS CLEAR	
, VI	DINOND SONI NOCE (DICE)	
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /(NO)) 7. DIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES /(NO))	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
8.		NSH
think of proconger	al VEHICLE NUMBER: YL 85 30 3 MODEL: CANTER WITHOUT	
e hatadhe stire	b) DRIVER'S NAME: CIM WEE MENO	
8 3	O NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S 6 4 3 6 6 8 6 D CONTACT:	
9	THIRD P'ARTY VEHICLE	

Chail = ben-tjog @yahoo. com. sg

CONTACT

Pax =

d) VEHICLE NUMBER:

Apple of Maring

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. S7712726G





Hame

CHUA PHENG AUN, BENJAMIN



CHINESE

Date of birth

12-05-1977

Country of birth

SINGAPORE





4379895



57712726G

13-03-2009

Address

100 KEW DRIVE SINGAPORE 465887 YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with ><7 passengers, exclusive 11 Sep 1995 of the driver; and other motor vehicles << 2500kg

NP 428A

Licesce No: \$77127263

# AUDI AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : CHUA PHENG AUN BENJAMIN /

Period of Insurance Engine No.

: 01 Sep 2017 To 31 Aug 2018 /

Chassis No.

: CDN281564 : WAUZZZ4G9DN012291 Vehicle No.

: SKG4117D : 2100312917-05

Policy No. Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 28 Aug 2017

### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

AUDI A6 C7 2.0 TESI MU

Engine Capacity/Tonnago : 1,984 00 CC NA Driver Restriction

Sum Insured | Market Value Off Peak Car - No

First Year of Registration : 2012

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive":

any arms people while to provide the Principle State of order or with Norther permission.

On the people while the principle to the Principle State of the Control of the State of the Stat road David Execute (1904) If You are or Your Authorises Center (names or une

Age Condition

: 35 years old and above

Limitation as to use" : to the second manners and pressure proposes and the time horisholder's business. This fluids these red cover use for these research from plants and became the first pressure of production of the pressure of production of the plants are purposed to the research of the purpose of production of the plants are purposed to the research of the purpose of production of the purpose of productions are purposed to the purpose of productions and the purpose of productions are purposed to the purpose of productions and the purpose of productions are purposed to the purpose of productions and the purpose of productions are purposed to the purpose of p

\* Limitations sendered expectative by Service & of the Motor Vehicles (TransPorty Rest and Comparisation) Am (Carpornation) Am (Carpornati

### EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - 30 Own Damage - \$500 Their - \$0 Fixed Cover - \$0

Property Damage - \$0

Windserven: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (when approxima-

CHUA PHEND AUN BENJAMIN - \$800 (Dun Darriage)

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Acuts Customer Seneral Center Acut 55 Utr Hoart 1 Singapura 400891 (1962/32)

For other, Approved Hazoning Commen(A/C Authorised Repairers, please cented by 74-hour acaders emergency hodine at +85 6335 6295. Alternatively, you may refer to AIC wide its www.aig.com.aig.

### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: DBS BANK LTD

(Mrs needby caredy that the policy to which his Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles Third Party Risks and Compensation; Act (Cas., 189), Part IV this Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1999 (Malaysia)

0504125200

PREMILM LEASING - AP 281 ALEXANDRA ROAD AUDI CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE SINGAPORE 159938

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lt. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

ALG Asia Pacific Insurance P